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Bronx bomberz - Baby boy prince
Oakland Raiders QB OAK  4799 299.94 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR  2600 162.50 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR  2166 135.38 *
Marvin Jones WR DET  2071 129.44 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN  2357 147.31 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE  2109 131.81 *
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT  1485 92.81 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC  2837 177.31 *
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC  5679 354.94
Ameer Abdullah RB DET  1164 72.75
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN  1717 107.31
Robby Anderson WR NYJ  1860 116.25
Amari Cooper WR OAK  1444 90.25
Stephen Anderson TE HOU  632 39.50
Atlanta Falcons K ATL  1632 102.00
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA  3298 206.13

Crazy Bitch - 
New Orleans Saints QB NOR  5355 334.69 *
Matt Forte RB NYJ  1164 72.75 *
Duke Johnson RB CLE  2062 128.88 *
A.J. Green WR CIN  2148 134.25 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN  2282 142.63 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM  1311 81.94 *
Los Angeles Rams K LAR  1791 111.94 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC  3686 230.38 *
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL  4816 301.00
Adrian Peterson RB ARI  789 49.31
Chris Thompson RB WAS  1434 89.63
Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF  1292 80.75
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN  1105 69.06
Greg Olsen TE CAR  401 25.06
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI  1446 90.38
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF  2489 155.56

Dez Nutz - Dez Loessberg
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI  5871 366.94 *
Kareem Hunt RB KAN  2752 172.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR  2899 181.19 *
Devin Funchess WR CAR  1790 111.88 *
Josh Gordon WR CLE  555 34.69 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN  2195 137.19 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL  1575 98.44 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR  3710 231.88 *
Los Angeles Rams QB LAR  5215 325.94
Kenyan Drake RB MIA  1381 86.31
Leonard Fournette RB JAC  2102 131.38
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG  680 42.50
Jordy Nelson WR GNB  1252 78.25
Zach Ertz TE PHI  1884 117.75
Tennessee Titans K TEN  1478 92.38
Detroit Lions D/ST DET  3225 201.56
David Johnson RB ARI  150 9.38 IR

Dropout - 
Carolina Panthers QB CAR  5206 325.38 *
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE  1418 88.63 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI  1842 115.13 *
T Y Hilton WR IND  1696 106.00 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR  2485 155.31 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA  1506 94.13 *
Oakland Raiders K OAK  785 49.06 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN  2677 167.31 *
New England Patriots QB NWE  5963 372.69
Mike Gillislee RB NWE  608 38.00
Lamar Miller RB HOU  1815 113.44
DeVante Parker WR MIA  1280 80.00
Sammy Watkins WR LAR  1303 81.44
Eric Ebron TE DET  1264 79.00
Dallas Cowboys K DAL  1037 64.81
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN  2469 154.31

ELITE - elias Magallanes
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT  5743 358.94 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT  3236 202.25 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR  3493 218.31 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE  2067 129.19 *
Michael Crabtree WR OAK  1548 96.75 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA  1506 94.13 *
New Orleans Saints K NOR  1417 88.56 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL  3789 236.81 *
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA  6078 379.88
Mark Ingram RB NOR  2600 162.50
Paul Perkins RB NYG  216 13.50
Eric Decker WR TEN  1143 71.44
Sammy Watkins WR LAR  1303 81.44
Coby Fleener TE NOR  596 37.25
Denver Broncos K DEN  1032 64.50
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN  2677 167.31

Falconer's Pride - Bill &amp; Jordan
Detroit Lions QB DET  5762 360.13 *
Alex  Collins RB BAL  1633 102.06 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF  2496 156.00 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC  2702 168.88 *
Julio Jones WR ATL  2459 153.69 *
Evan Engram TE NYG  1616 101.00 *
Minnesota Vikings K MIN  1411 88.19 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR  2934 183.38 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersQB TAM  5915 369.69
Javorius Allen RB BAL  1541 96.31
James White RB NWE  1280 80.00
Brandin Cooks WR NWE  2067 129.19
Robert Woods WR LAR  1553 97.06
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN  1422 88.88
San Francisco 49ers K SFO  1701 106.31
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI  2403 150.19

Fatal FETUS - Paul Cardona
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN  5771 360.69 *
Kareem Hunt RB KAN  2752 172.00 *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN  1595 99.69 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC  2702 168.88 *
Josh Gordon WR CLE  555 34.69 *
Jared Cook TE OAK  1308 81.75 *
New England Patriots K NWE  1587 99.19 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR  2934 183.38 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersQB TAM  5915 369.69
Jay Ajayi RB PHI  1351 84.44
Tarik Cohen RB CHI  1451 90.69
Davante Adams WR GNB  2025 126.56
A.J. Green WR CIN  2148 134.25
Martellus Bennett TE NWE  586 36.63
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI  1446 90.38
Oakland Raiders D/ST OAK  1798 112.38

Gunslinger From Hell - Bobby Badilla
Atlanta Falcons QB ATL  5040 315.00 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR  3493 218.31 *
Carlos Hyde RB SFO  2198 137.38 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL  1768 110.50 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI  2522 157.63 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL  1137 71.06 *
New England Patriots K NWE  1587 99.19 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT  2560 160.00 *
New York Giants QB NYG  4565 285.31
Jay Ajayi RB PHI  1351 84.44
Ezekiel  Elliott RB DAL  1872 117.00
Doug Baldwin WR SEA  2076 129.75
Golden Tate WR DET  2160 135.00
George Kittle TE SFO  1025 64.06
Denver Broncos K DEN  1032 64.50
Houston Texans D/ST HOU  2215 138.44
Tyler Eifert TE CIN  86 5.38 IR
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Hail Mary - Comeback Kid
Detroit Lions QB DET  5762 360.13 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR  2899 181.19 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF  2496 156.00 *
Marvin Jones WR DET  2071 129.44 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR  2485 155.31 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR  401 25.06 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KAN  1724 107.75 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI  2751 171.94 *
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI  5871 366.94
Jordan Howard RB CHI  1842 115.13
Chris Thompson RB WAS  1434 89.63
Antonio Brown WR PIT  2918 182.38
Tyreek Hill WR KAN  2282 142.63
Cameron Brate TE TAM  1311 81.94
Los Angeles Rams K LAR  1791 111.94
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF  2489 155.56

More Cushin for the Pushin - Vincent
New Orleans Saints QB NOR  5355 334.69 *
Kenyan Drake RB MIA  1381 86.31 *
Carlos Hyde RB SFO  2198 137.38 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU  2858 178.63 *
Julio Jones WR ATL  2459 153.69 *
Delanie Walker TE TEN  1708 106.75 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersK TAM  1024 64.00 *
Detroit Lions D/ST DET  3225 201.56 *
Houston Texans QB HOU  5187 324.19
Dalvin Cook RB MIN  634 39.63
Alfred Morris RB DAL  702 43.88
Dez Bryant WR DAL  1768 110.50
Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ  1660 103.75
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN  1422 88.88
Tennessee Titans K TEN  1478 92.38
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR  2747 171.69
David Johnson RB ARI  150 9.38 IR

Quadruple D - Abraham musallam
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT  5743 358.94 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT  3236 202.25 *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN  1595 99.69 *
Michael Crabtree WR OAK  1548 96.75 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU  2858 178.63 *
Delanie Walker TE TEN  1708 106.75 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KAN  1724 107.75 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL  3789 236.81 *
Washington Redskins QB WAS  5512 344.50
C.J. Anderson RB DEN  1686 105.38
Theo Riddick RB DET  1461 91.31
Davante Adams WR GNB  2025 126.56
Mike Evans WR TAM  1926 120.38
Hunter Henry TE LAC  1189 74.31
Carolina Panthers K CAR  1174 73.38
New York Giants D/ST NYG  2021 126.31

RuNUTS - Jason Colarusso
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC  5679 354.94 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC  2102 131.38 *
Jamaal Williams RB GNB  1308 81.75 *
Jarvis Landry WR MIA  2467 154.19 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN  2357 147.31 *
Evan Engram TE NYG  1616 101.00 *
Detroit Lions K DET  1474 92.13 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC  2837 177.31 *
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL  4816 301.00
Devonta Freeman RB ATL  1862 116.38
Samaje Perine RB WAS  1085 67.81
Mike Evans WR TAM  1926 120.38
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT  1777 111.06
Jason Witten TE DAL  1390 86.88
Minnesota Vikings K MIN  1411 88.19
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI  3178 198.63
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG  680 42.50 IR

Stafford N Sons - Ocho Cinco
New England Patriots QB NWE  5963 372.69 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC  2641 165.06 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN  1373 85.81 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  1764 110.25 *
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN  1979 123.69 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE  2109 131.81 *
Arizona Cardinals K ARI  1352 84.50 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN  2469 154.31 *
Washington Redskins QB WAS  5512 344.50
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK  1525 95.31
Adrian Peterson RB ARI  789 49.31
Devin Funchess WR CAR  1790 111.88
Willie Snead WR NOR  172 10.75
Jack Doyle TE IND  1650 103.13
Baltimore Ravens K BAL  1575 98.44
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT  2560 160.00

SunkinShip:( -  JOE
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA  6078 379.88 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL  1862 116.38 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC  2641 165.06 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT  2918 182.38 *
Jarvis Landry WR MIA  2467 154.19 *
Jack Doyle TE IND  1650 103.13 *
New Orleans Saints K NOR  1417 88.56 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE  2441 152.56 *
Green Bay Packers QB GNB  5034 314.63
Tevin Coleman RB ATL  1517 94.81
Joe Mixon RB CIN  1373 85.81
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  1764 110.25
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN  1979 123.69
O.J. Howard TE TAM  932 58.25
Detroit Lions K DET  1474 92.13
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI  2751 171.94

The Incredibles  - The Game
Green Bay Packers QB GNB  5034 314.63 *
Frank Gore RB IND  1656 103.50 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU  1815 113.44 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA  2076 129.75 *
Jordy Nelson WR GNB  1252 78.25 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI  1884 117.75 *
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT  1485 92.81 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR  3710 231.88 *
Buffalo Bills QB BUF  4390 274.38
Ezekiel  Elliott RB DAL  1872 117.00
James White RB NWE  1280 80.00
Randall Cobb WR GNB  1521 95.06
T Y Hilton WR IND  1696 106.00
Ed Dickson TE CAR  777 48.56
Oakland Raiders K OAK  785 49.06
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN  2532 158.25

VDAWG03 - Vern Enriquez
Los Angeles Rams QB LAR  5215 325.94 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE  1138 71.13 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR  2166 135.38 *
Robby Anderson WR NYJ  1860 116.25 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI  2522 157.63 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN  2195 137.19 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL  1037 64.81 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC  3686 230.38 *
Atlanta Falcons QB ATL  5040 315.00
Duke Johnson RB CLE  2062 128.88
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR  1097 68.56
Golden Tate WR DET  2160 135.00
Robert Woods WR LAR  1553 97.06
Hunter Henry TE LAC  1189 74.31
Carolina Panthers K CAR  1174 73.38
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA  3298 206.13

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Tot Pts, Avg Pts, Starter

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/2


